
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

08

Image# 201608199022638919

08

# 122

2016

RIGHT WAY SUPERPAC

2016

Transaction ID : SE.4212

Transaction ID : SE.4227

19

DANIEL FLYNN

08/19/2016 19 : 03

1

MEDIA PLACEMENT

PRINTING / POSTAGE

2016

2016

18

15291.17

2

60610

84106

262344.34

278237.86

333 W NORTH AVE

C00620138

1870 E 3355 S

19

16

19

04

UT

IL

PAUL ANTHONY GOSAR

PAUL ANTHONY GOSAR

SALT LAKE CITY

CHICAGO

004

004

04

15104.00

187.17

08

AZ

AZ

08 2016

AWARENESS ANALYTICS PARTNERS LLC

08

IMPACT ADVERTISING LLC

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]
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(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................
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(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.
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Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee
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Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

Image# 201608199022638920

08 2016

RIGHT WAY SUPERPAC

Transaction ID : SE.4213

18

DANIEL FLYNN

2

PRINTING / POSTAGE

30395.17

2016

15104.00

2

84106

278050.69

1870 E 3355 S

C00620138

19

19

04

UT

PAUL ANTHONY GOSAR

SALT LAKE CITY

004

15104.00

AZ

08 2016

IMPACT ADVERTISING LLC

08 2016

[Electronically Filed]


