08/19/2016 19 : 03

Image# 201608199022638919 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48						
		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼						
RIGHT WAY SUPERPAC		C C00620138						
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on 48-hour report 14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-14-1								
Full Name of Payee AWARENESS ANALYTICS PARTNERS LLC	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination							
Mailing Address 333 W NORTH AVE								
# 122		Amount						
	Zip Code	187.17						
	60610	Transaction ID : SE.4227 Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure MEDIA PLACEMENT	Category/ Type 004	M 08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 19 2016						
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	Sought: X House District: 04						
PAUL ANTHONY GOSAR		President State: AZ						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	278237.86 Disbur 2016	rsement For: X Primary General Other (specify) ►						
Full Name of Payee IMPACT ADVERTISING LLC Mailing Address 1870 E 3355 S		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination						
City State 2	Zip Code	15104.00						
SALT LAKE CITY UT	84106	Transaction ID : SE.4212 Date of Disbursement or Obligation						
Purpose of Expenditure PRINTING / POSTAGE	Category/ Type 004	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 08 16 2016						
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	Sought: X House District: 04						
PAUL ANTHONY GOSAR	X Oppose	President State: AZ						
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	262344.34 Disbur 2016	rsement For: X Primary General Other (specify) ►						
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures								
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	►							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
DANIEL FLYNN [Electronica	ally Filed] Date 08	B 19 2016						
Signature								

Image# 201608199022638920 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 2 OF 2 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER		
R	IGHT WAY SUPERPAC					C00620138		
					С	00020130		
Check if X 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on / Y Y Y Y								
	Full Name of Payee	C		Date	of Publi	c Distribution/Dissemination		
	Mailing Address 1870 E 3355 S				08 18 2016			
	1070 E 3333 3			Amou	nt			
	City	State	Zip Code			15104.00		
	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	84106		action	ID : SE.4213 ursement or Obligation		
	Purpose of Expenditure PRINTING / POSTAGE		Category/ Type 004		08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 19 / 2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	it:	K House District: 04		
	PAUL ANTHONY GOSAR		X Oppose	Preside	ent	Senate State: AZ		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		278050.69	Disbursemen 2016		X Primary General Decify) ▶		
	Full Name of Payee			_	of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination		
	Mailing Address			— L	_			
				Amou	Int			
	City	State	Zip Code					
				Date	Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/ Type		M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt:	House District:		
			Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate State:		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	· · · · · ·		Disbursemer		Primary General		
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	Expenditures			-7-	15104.00		
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures								
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•	-7	30395.17		
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.								
	DANIEL FLYNN	[Electron	<i>tically Filed]</i> Date	e 08	D D D 19	/ Y Y Y Y 2016		
	Signature							